
IN THE 
CRYSTALLINE 
VAULT OF 
HEAVEN
L U M I N O S  E N S E M B L E
DR. MARGOT REJSKIND, ARTISTIC DIRECTOR



I Am An Island That Dreams 
David Buley (Prince Edward Island / Île-du-Prince-Édouard) 
Text by / Texte d’Elaine Harrison
Natalie Williams Calhoun, cello / violoncelle
 
On The Day Of First Things 
Adam Hill (Prince Edward Island / Île-du-Prince-Édouard) 
Text by / Texte de Dave Hickey
 
Grow Old Along With Me 
Emily Doolittle (Nova Scotia / Nouvelle-Écosse) 
Text by / Texte de Robert Browning
 
Four Secular Songs on Themes of Advent 
Terry Pratt (Prince Edward Island / Île-du-Prince-Édouard) 

- Hope Is The Thing (Emily Dickinson)
- How Do I Love Thee? (Elizabeth Barrett Browning)
Jillian Clow, soloist / soliste
 - A Birthday (Christina Rossetti)
- Crossing The Bar  (Alfred Lord Tennyson)
 
In The Crystalline Vault of Heaven 
Derek Charke (Nova Scotia / Nouvelle-Écosse) 
Text by Anaximenes of Milectus / Texte d’Anaximène
 

Trust 
EKR Hammell (Prince Edward Island / Île-du-Prince-Édouard) 
Text by / Texte de Robert Browning
 
Da Pacem Domine 
Peter Togni (Nova Scotia /  Nouvelle-Écosse) 
 
Al Pittman Suite 
Kathleen Allan (Newfoundland and Labrador / Terre-Neuve-et-Labrador) 
Texts by / Textes d’Al Pittman
- Searston Beach
- Angels
- Dance of the Mayflies 
 
 
For complete notes / notes complètes : www.LuminosEnsemble.com
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We acknowledge that Leaf Music’s work spans many Territories and Treaty areas and that our 
o�  ce is located in Mi‘kma’ki, the ancestral and unceded territory of the Mi‘kmaq People.

Nous tenons à souligner que le travail de Leaf Music traverse plusieurs territoires et zones de traités. 
Notre siège social est situé au Mi’kma’ki, territoire ancestral non cédé du peuple mi’kmaw.                                   

                                            
℗ 2023 Leaf Music ULC, 201-5531 Young Street, Halifax, Nova Scotia, Canada.  
All rights reserved.  Unauthorized copying, hiring, lending, public performance, 
and broadcasting of this recording prohibited.

LUMINOS ENSEMBLE:

Dr. Margot Rejskind
Artistic Director and Conductor 
Directrice artistique et 
cheffe de chœur

Kara Callaghan
Georgia Edwards
Jamie Feinberg
Rebecca Hulme 
Soprano / Sopranos

Annette Campbell
Jillian Clow
Melissa Lewis
Marlee Saulnier  
Alto / Altos

Darin MacBeth
Jordan MacLean
Troy Martin
Justin Simard   
Tenor / Ténors

Dan Aitken
Jim McClean
John Mitchell
Gaige Waugh   
Bass / Basses

Jeremy VanSlyke
Executive Producer
Producteur exécutif

Ben Barton Creelman
Recording Engineer
Ingénieur du son

Nathan Cann
Jeremy VanSlyke
Audio Editing, Mixing, 
and Mastering
Montage, mixage et matriçage 

Kristan Toczko
Art Director: 
Graphic Design & Layout 
Conceptrice-graphiste : 
graphisme et 
présentation graphique

Carrie VanSlyke
Copy Editor
Révision

Pierre Igot
Translation
Traduction 

St. Paul’s Roman Catholic Church
Sturgeon, PE
May 11–14, 2022
11–14 mai 2022
Recording Session
Session d’enregistrement 

CREDITS / PERSONNEL



L U M I N O S  E N S E M B L E
DR. MARGOT REJSKIND, ARTISTIC DIRECTOR

IN THE CRYSTALLINE VAULT OF HEAVEN

DAVID BULEY (PRINCE EDWARD ISLAND)
1   I am an Island that Dreams

ADAM HILL (PRINCE EDWARD ISLAND)
2   On the Day of First Things

EMILY DOOLITTLE (NOVA SCOTIA)
3   Grow Old Along with Me

TERRY PRATT (PRINCE EDWARD ISLAND)
Four Secular Songs on Themes of Advent
4   I.   Hope is the Thing of Feathers
5   II.   How Do I Love Thee?
6   III.   A Birthday
7   IV.  Crossing the Bar

DEREK CHARKE (NOVA SCOTIA)
8   In the Crystalline Vault of Heaven

EKR HAMMELL (PRINCE EDWARD ISLAND)
9   Trust

PETER TOGNI (NOVA SCOTIA)
10  Da Pacem Domine

KATHLEEN ALLAN (NEWFOUNDLAND AND LABORADOR) 
Al Pittman Suite
11  I.   Searston Beach
12  II.   Angels
13  III.   Dance of the Mayfl ies


